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Belarus Minsk Minsk Healthy Choice Natalia Kobrinets nat_kob@mail.ru 
Lithuania Kupiskis Kupiskis Saulius Vajega saulius.vajega@gmail.com 
Lithuania Ariogala Ariogala OS Virginija Petrosiene virginija.petrosiene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pajiesmeniai Village Pajiešmenial Basic School Vida Chraptavi vida.chraptaviciene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pagegiai Pagegiai OS Ingrida Juciute jucing@gmail.com 
Lithuania Obeliai Obeliai OS Neringa Pajadiene npajadiene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Marijampole Marijampole OS Cikana Jonas Marijampole 
Lithuania Rozalimas Pakruojo Rozalimo Vaida Jankruskiene vaidajankauske@gmail.com 
Lithuania Kvedarna Kvedarna OS Inga Yokubaitiene ingayokubaitiene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pakraojis Pakruojo Zemynos Inga Zimblytee ingazimblyte@gmail.com 
Lithuania Kriukai Kriukai Basic School Elena Choj kriukai@gmail.com 
Lithuania Kretinga Kretinga OS Daiva Firantiene d.firantiene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Klaipeda DPJC OS Ailvinas Vaianoras info@dpjc.lt 
Lithuania Darbenai Darbenai Secondary School Dalia Puskoriene posdalia@gmail.com 
Lithuania Balsiai Balsiai Basic School Virginija Tumeniene Jolantacesniene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Aukstadvaris Aukstadvaris OS Nijole Zubrickiene nijole.zubrickiene@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pasvalys Levuo Basic School Loreta Liukpetriene gimnazija@pasvalys.lt 
Lithuania Skaistgirys Skaistgirys School Snowball Edita Burbiene atajaster@gmail.com 
Lithuania Zagare Zagares Snowball Irena Buivydiene zagaresgimnazija@gmail.com 
Lithuania Vydmantai Kretina Vydmantiai Snowball Juzate Raisyte juzate.raicyte@gmail.com 
Lithuania Vilnius Vilnius Snowball Akvile Plaipaite akvileplaipaite@gmail.com 
Lithuania Vilkaviskis Vilkaviskis OS Danguole Gudeliauskiene jaunimas@vilkaviskis.lt 
Lithuania Traku Trakai Region Snowball Agne Sadzeviciute agne.sadzeviciute@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pakruojo Pakruojo Atzalyno Leva Vilimoite socped.atzalynas@gmail.com 
Lithuania Lazdiju Sventezevio Snowball Jonas Cikana jcikana@gmail.com 
Lithuania Siauliai Siauliai Lieporiu Gymnasium OS Ilona Atkochitiene ilonalieporiai@gmail.com 
Lithuania Sirvintos Sirvintos Snowball Daiva Chaduseviciene d.chaduseviciene@takas.lt 
Lithuania Siauliai Siauliai Snowball Milda Sinickiene mildasin@gmail.com 
Lithuania Pasvalys Pasvalys OS Loreth Liukpetriene nijole@pasvalys.lt 
Lithuania Panevezys Panevezys Region Snowball Skaidra Kriukiene skaidrute.kriukiene@panrs.lt 
Lithuania Trakai Paluknys Basic School Leonora Daugudiene medeinatr@takas.lt 
Lithuania Palanga Palanga Snowball Lina Kunickiene smiltlendre@gmail.com 
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Lithuania Taurage Taurage Soltinio Mokykla Jolanta Daugaliene Jolantadaugaliene@zebra.lt 
Poland Lodz Lodz Poland OS Anna Pietrzak prom@prom.org.pl 
Poland Zawiercie Progress School Celina Kurkowska celina.kurkowska@progresschool.com.pl 
Poland Zawiercie Zawiercie OS Iwona Wieczorek-Szoltek iwowie7@wp.pl 
Russia Gemlik Gemlik Snowflake Ramazan Guzel ramazanguzel@hotmail.co.uk 
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